
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 132151_003 Name: HOWROYD-WRIGHT EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
INC, DBA APPLEONE EMPLOYMENT SERVICES -
AMENDMENT #3 TO AGREEMENT

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:1/23/2014 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:4/19/2011 4/19/2011

Title: AMENDMENT #3 TO AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 5/29/2014, $2,400,000 HAS BEEN
ADDED, & PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT
"A"  (NOTE:  PER CITY ATTORNEY, THIS TERM EXTENSION COMBINED WITH 2ND
AMENDMENT'S TERM EXTENSION ADDS UP TO 1 FULL YEAR TERM)

Sponsors: Financial Management

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 32151_003.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council4/19/2011 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

